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Men / 6 / 12-13 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryce Ross611
Apollo

10.200 11.100 9.7009.000 9.50010.400 59.900
4 2 12 3 1 2 1 

1 

Mark Barnhouse669
Paragon

11.000 8.700 9.50010.600 8.6009.900 58.300
1 10T 1 7 2T 9T 2 

2 

Aidan Fleming604
Above The Bar

9.900 10.300 9.8009.900 9.4008.900 58.200
9 3T 2 1T 12 3 3 

3 

IV Brown681
Preston

10.600 10.300 9.6009.100 7.8009.300 56.700
2T 4T 11 4T 8T 20T 4 

4 

Johnny Gregory673
Paragon

10.000 8.000 9.8009.600 10.0008.500 55.900
6T 14T 4T 2T 15T 1 5 

5 

Dalton Edney662
Gymstrada

7.700 11.200 9.6009.600 8.6008.400 55.100
16 1 5T 5T 17T 10T 6 

6 

Hunter Burke610
Apollo

10.600 7.900 8.8008.700 9.1009.900 55.000
3T 17T 13 18T 3T 5T 7 

7 

Chase Forster609
Apollo

9.200 8.000 9.1009.400 9.3009.900 54.900
12 15T 7 11T 4T 4 8 

8 

Max Speights663
Hurricane

10.100 8.000 9.0009.200 8.6009.400 54.300
5 16T 9T 15T 6T 11T 9 

9 

Joao Policarpo646
Excalibur

9.600 7.400 9.0009.700 9.1009.200 54.000
11 22 3 16T 10 6T 10 

10 

Sky Song601
Above The Bar

10.000 10.000 8.5008.600 9.0007.500 53.600
7T 6 14 24 26 7 11 

11 

Cole Killian675
Preston

10.000 8.300 9.1007.700 8.2009.900 53.200
8T 13 19 12T 5T 14T 12 

12 

Owen Dougherty653
GMS

7.100 9.100 9.3009.300 8.4009.400 52.600
20T 8 8 9 7T 12 13 

13 

Samuel Golden660
Gymstrada

9.700 7.900 9.6008.000 7.6008.000 50.800
10 18T 15T 6T 23T 24 14 

14 

Maxim Martinez620
Capital

6.500 7.700 9.4009.600 8.0009.300 50.500
26 21 6T 8 9T 17T 15 

15 

Ethan Genz630
Classics Center

7.300 10.200 9.0007.000 8.2008.500 50.200
19 5 23T 17T 16T 15T 16 

16 

Kendall Peters623
Capital

6.700 9.900 8.7008.000 8.3008.100 49.700
23T 7 16T 22 21T 13 17T

17T

Collin Houck666
Hurricane

8.600 6.700 9.2007.600 8.9008.700 49.700
13 24 20T 10 13 8 18T

18T

Mitchell Johnson633
Classics Center

5.100 8.700 8.8009.200 8.1009.000 48.900
28 11T 10T 19T 11 16 19 

19 

Trey Butte683
Preston

7.600 8.800 8.8006.700 7.7008.100 47.700
17 9 25 20T 22T 22T 20 

20 

Diego Galvez624
Capital

7.000 8.600 9.1006.000 7.9008.600 47.200
22 12 27 13T 14 19 21 

21 

Chad Huffman642
Dulles Academy

7.100 7.800 8.8007.000 6.4008.300 45.400
21T 20 24T 21T 19 28 22T

22T

Alexander Galdo645
Dynamic

8.400 7.900 8.6004.800 7.7008.000 45.400
14 19T 28 23 24T 23T 23T

23T

Alexander Brown649
Fairfax

6.700 6.200 8.4007.800 7.8007.800 44.700
24T 25 18 25 25 21T 24 

24 
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TJ Bulhoes651
Fairfax

6.600 6.900 8.3007.400 6.9008.400 44.500
25 23 22 26 18T 27 25 

25 

Cahil Redding614
Arlington Tigers

8.000 4.300 9.1006.400 8.0006.200 42.000
15 27 26 14T 28 18T 26 

26 

Josh Courtney629
Classics Center

7.500 4.200 8.1008.000 7.2006.800 41.800
18 28 17T 27 27 26 27 

27 

Scott Laane615
Arlington Tigers

6.000 4.500 8.0007.600 7.4008.200 41.700
27 26 21T 28 20 25 28 

28 
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